Data Sheet
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2007, 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 4
Cisco TwinGig Converter Module
The Cisco® TwinGig Converter Module (Figure 1) offers investment protection for 10
Gigabit Ethernet switches (such as the Cisco Catalyst 4500, 3750, and 3560 E-Series
Switches), by enabling migration from Gigabit Ethernet to 10 Gigabit Ethernet uplinks
based upon business needs, without having to upgrade the switches or modules.
Figure 1.   Cisco TwinGig Converter Module

Data Sheet
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2007, 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 3 of 4
Compatible Switch Models
The list of switch models and the compatible 10-Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver Modules can be
found at:
00803857e7.html.
Table 1. Compatible SFP Modules
Product Name Product Description
GLC-GE-100FX= 100FX SFP on Gigabit Ethernet SFP ports for DSBU switches
GLC-LH-SM= Gigabit Ethernet SFP, LC connector LX/LH transceiver
GLC-SX-MM= Gigabit Ethernet SFP, LC connector SX transceiver
GLC-T= 1000BASE-T SFP
GLC-ZX-SM= 1000BASE-ZX SFP
GLC-BX-D= 1000BASE-BX SFP, 1490NM
CWDM-SFP-1470= CWDM 1470 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet and 1G/2G FC
CWDM-SFP-1490= CWDM 1490 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet and 1G/2G FC
CWDM-SFP-1510= CWDM 1510 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet and 1G/2G FC
CWDM-SFP-1530= CWDM 1530 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet and 1G/2G FC
CWDM-SFP-1550= CWDM 1550 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet and 1G/2G FC
CWDM-SFP-1570= CWDM 1570 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet and 1G/2G FC
CWDM-SFP-1590= CWDM 1590 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet and 1G/2G FC
CWDM-SFP-1610= CWDM 1610 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet and 1G/2G FC
Dimensions
Dimensions (D x W x H): 3.62 inches X 1.52 inch X .76 inch (91.9 mm x 38.6 mm x 19.3 mm)
The Cisco TwinGig Converter Module weighs less than 0.6 lb (300 g).
Warranty